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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kiana  Pa r ishe r274
OHG

9.400 9.550 9.3009.450 37.700
2 1 2T 5T 1 

1 

Em ily Ethe redge273
OHG

9.250 9.250 9.4009.550 37.450
4T 5 1 4 2 

2 

Kar la  Espa rza275
Sunburst

8.900 9.500 9.5009.450 37.350
8 2T 2T 1* 3T

3T

Lillie  Cam pbe ll277
MJG

9.300 9.450 9.5009.100 37.350
3 4 4T 1* 3T

3T

Kam ryn M otl278
GSC  Abilene

9.250 9.500 9.3008.650 36.700
4T 2T 8 5T 5 

5 

Annabe lle  R ic ica r  Young270
AAGI

9.000 9.200 8.9009.100 36.200
7 6 4T 8 6 

6 

Gree r M cDona ld281
Champions TX

8.800 9.050 9.2508.950 36.050
9 8 6 7 7 

7 

Janice  Brzozow ski272
OHG

9.150 9.100 9.4507.950 35.650
6 7 10 3 8 

8 

S ince re  Robinson276
Star Center

9.500 8.900 8.7008.500 35.600
1 9 9 9T 9 

9 

M olly S ullivan271
United

8.400 8.850 8.7008.750 34.700
10 10 7 9T 10 

10 

Kam bree  S tanley279
GSC  Abilene

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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